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Tampa
33602-3611

Representative
Hart, Dianne
''Ms Dee''

(D) 63 (850) 717-5063
Malik Moore, Paulette Smith (District Scheduler)

3911 North
Tampa
Street
Tampa
33603-4745

Representative
Koster, Traci

(R) 66 (850) 717-5066
Audette Bruce, Rachel Frampton

14928
Casey Road
Tampa
33624-2317

Representative
McClure,
Lawrence

(R) 68 (850) 717-5068
Amy Carpenter (District Scheduler), Colin Kirkland

Suite 204
110 West
Reynolds
Street
Plant City
33563-3379

Representative
Rayner-
Goolsby,
Michele K.

(D) 62 (850) 717-5062
Alia Leroy (Capitol Scheduler), Olivia Canto, Ryann Lynn

3833
Central
Avenue
St.
Petersburg
33713-8339

Senator 
Rouson, Darryl
Ervin

(D) 16 (850) 487-5016
Ella Coffee (Capitol and District Scheduler), Nicholas
Carper (Capitol and District Scheduler), St. George Pink
(Capitol and District Scheduler)

Suite 302
535 Central
Avenue
St.
Petersburg
33701

Representative
Valdes, Susan
L.

(D) 64 (850) 717-5064
Allison Kuhn (Capitol and District Scheduler), Sarah Foster
(District Scheduler)

Suite B
2221 North
Himes
Avenue
Tampa
33607-3139

Generated on 04/04/23 by LobbyTools.com

https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=743
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=743
mailto:Malik.Moore@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Paulette.Smith@myfloridahouse.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=775
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=775
mailto:Audette.Bruce@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Rachel.Frampton@myfloridahouse.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=698
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=698
mailto:amy.carpenter@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Colin.Kirkland@myfloridahouse.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=777
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=777
mailto:alia.leroy@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Olivia.Canto@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Ryann.Lynn@myfloridahouse.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=644
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=644
mailto:Coffee.Ella@flsenate.gov
mailto:Carper.Nicholas@flsenate.gov
mailto:Pink.StGeorge@flsenate.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=745
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=745
mailto:Allison.Kuhn@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Sarah.Foster@myfloridahouse.gov

